

2. 2013年 7月 郵便預金口座収入と残高

日付	前月残高	寄付・借入金	参加費	雑収入	支出の部	残高
6'25						221,739
7'1			8,000			229,739
7'1					30,000	199,739
7'2			8,000			207,739
7'4			8,000			215,739
7'9		40,000				255,739
		(団体寄付)				
7'9			4,000			259,739
7'9			8,000			267,739
7'9			8,000			275,739
7'10			8,000			283,739
7'12			8,000			291,739
7'12			16,000			307,739
			(2人分)			
7'16			44,000			351,739
			(8000円×5人)(4000円×1人)			
7'16			8,000			359,739
7'17			8,000			367,739
7'17			4,000			371,739
7'22		20,000				391,739
		(寄付金)				
7'22					190,000	201,739
7'22		33,000				234,739
		(本売上)				
合計	-	93,000	140,000	-	220,000	234,739
前月計		7,305,190	113,000	27,214	7,103,665	221,739
累計	-	7,398,190	253,000	27,214	7,323,665	234,739